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Organisatie
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PADEL OPEN

PADEL OPEN
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Afd

U
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U

U

U

U

U

U

U

U

U

U

U

U

Ple

sat 15/02

sat 15/02

sat 15/02

sat 07/03

sat 07/03

sat 07/03

sat 14/03

sat 14/03

sat 14/03

sat 21/03

sat 21/03
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sat 28/03

sat 28/03
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Datum

7012

7021

7126

7012

8117

7030

7021

7126

7003

7012

8117

7021

7030

7126

7003

Clubnr

TENZA

TENNIS EN PADELCLUB 
ROELANDSVELD

PARK 1800

TENZA

T.C. PLAYERS

SOLLENBEEMD T.C. HALLE

TENNIS EN PADELCLUB 
ROELANDSVELD

PARK 1800

BRUSSELSE T.C.

TENZA

T.C. PLAYERS

TENNIS EN PADELCLUB 
ROELANDSVELD

SOLLENBEEMD T.C. HALLE
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Naam

A

C

A

A

A

B

C

A

B

A

A

C

B

A

B

Ploeg

8117

7030
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8117

7021
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A

B

B
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2

1

2
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1

6

5

0
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0

1

6
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0
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6

1

6
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